ﬂ"-}‘“ northern
k¢ * beaches

WY coun
THIS PLAN IS TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH
DEFERRED COMMENCEMENT CONSENT
. DA NUMBER: DA2019/0595
EEE/F;ESSI’EESGTEJW PROPOSED r‘«g (Activation of consent must be obtaihed
_ TOPOFRIDGE AR e o _ _TOPOFRIDGE _ T TSOLAR 2 NEW METAL ROOF SHEETS from Northern Beaches Council)
RL 13.58 RL 13.58 ui\rTJECHHIEMXNIE\TKIJéJ TO MATCH EXISTING
" CEILING LEVEL T CEILING LEVEL = Y CEIONG LEVEL 9 pi < METAL FASCIA AND GUTTER
2 2 2 PAINTED BRICKWORK —
o - O, . . . . =3 TO MATCH EXISTING = FIRE RATED WALL
N3 N Qe g
Y 2 FROSTED Y nsren PROVIDE
J_F.FLOOR LEVEL | _F.FLOOR LEVEL . L of | FFLOOR LEVEL ADEQUATE
— . . — g L/FLASHING
TTEINGLEVEL 7 ' ~N 7 ' T CRILNG LEVEL ' “ T CRILNG LEVEL — [
— — — o 3 NEW BEAMS TO
*) * || % ;IV * {y“ * *) * || % * l': ENG.'S DETAILS
o ) 7 f ! ) r o " o EXISTING
S H H H H } H H H N TOwW 7.82 S COMMON WALL
| N— | S— B | N— | S— | S— | N—
00 = 00 = 1] 00 = KITCHEN L
. F.FLOOR LEVEL . F.FLOOR LEVEL + 4 FFLOORLEVEL — ; ;
RL 6.28 ] RL 6.28 Iy ] RL 6.28 EXISTING SLAB—$__/ |
RL 5.95 RL 5.90 RL 5.90 RL 5.77 RL 5.80 AND FOOTINGS
north elevation west elevation SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100
E - Ilililililil:l:l il “b 9230 ’J(
| CEILING LEVEL " CEILING LEVEL ' 350 3190 99 1000 90 4360 29
®r x
£ § 2 £ § Ao e o oL o - - - e -IL . boundary
= S FROSTED a e TETR S e o
=T 1Y\ ACCESSES DOOR - R Idtg e am
| F.FLOOR LEVEL | F.FLOOR LEVEL I'M "\ TO ROOF SPACE gt g 2 3
L B Z T B - : L./ YQPTIONA ,1%1 201918 ° = : T
CEILING LEVEL — CEILING LEVEL o — i S : Wf{ /’gé/ﬁ : L O d il : e
] ~ | 71K o
A ~ A | &
: N x| =—l | __ I «n
| %G e | 4l g
ol ! s N TR ”
I i / ENSUITE i N '&b 2
{_F.FLOOR LEVEL {_F.FLOOR LEVEL g ] /7 l AN ;
RL 6.28 RL 6.28 RL 6.28 =F P N H =
C - - -[B] - - - AN LT UALS IR - e B T T
————————————————————————————— O vy (T YV 4 S D R (U S ______IJ v N -~
© ®, 1 ®
EXTEND EXISTING ————— A !
. . CHIMNEY FOR W
south elevation east elevation EXISTING , 3750 L850 ¢
SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 S TREPLACE oo, a0, 395 S0 720, ThO 720, 1385
; 9230 .
S proposed first floor plan
= m SCALE 1:100
=
z | | | i
| ‘ N |
777777 | SN
EXISTNG WALL ——— ||~ AN B // C ) /7 1@ BATH |
DEFECTS TOBE | ‘ N SO s : L J| |
REPAIRED ‘ AN , = | , , Iy / REMOVE AND
AR ?:69/\ | | Q N | 7 “K A N | BLOCK OFF
X o | ; ; | EXISTING
i 1] ONE STOREY | H N o / IS | WiNoow
i \ rovide
g BRICK RESIDENCE | PoRoH S /. [ ALy | 20m nin, headroom ] |
G No.19 2 | ! EE LIVING BED. 1 BED. 2 AN d | s
TILE ROOF WO A | | | S AN | |
5 w | | o - \
: *_ DP 958770 ’ | | 2 gas fire place | KITCH tlm/iELl?sF \
f \ i — = | :
| o 3 1 — — =—H 1 ‘ \/_ ABOVE |1
***** e e e s el el e e e A | S ES T Fe—————————=—"1(] |
<§( © 80‘216 CENTRE OF BRICK PARTY WALL ( mlGBBTv:/N \ oy °ne ) }
- B e of || 5% e S 2|
S R N O 2 TWO STOREY
= 0.216 ICENTRE OF BRICK PARTY WALL 16.434 y +753,385.9- 3.378 A RENDERED RESIDENCE @
~ 7&é?O& No.44 SMITH STREET
g - e .| o, s TILE ROOF proposed ground floor plan
e : 1IN , 6.67 )
! | o 8BIRR R #6.25 o SCALE 1100
T ew
J1.64RR 11.62RR | pro T BAVED SURFACE =
.,/"f N
ONE STOREY | 1 I 19 = | . _
BRICK RESIDENCE [ © G o | T } } S }
No.21 : © 1 : | \ N |
— ‘ 9.69BW
S/ TILE ROOF : R DP 936 926 0 5 | ] e | N |
N 202.2m 6.66TOW = % 70 e > il Z L >/ (&t [
Ak 12.55CHIM ' o . F %\G | = NO S gj 7 1@ eatH ||| L1y
— Lo IANK ] ®. 6.24 \\50 L | | . N . ) J| |
: 5.77 5.80 ” A(%R\)\ \ ! 1 = } T I e ] 7 !
+ - A\ lg | k \ A\\ P 7 7‘\ Q DINING |
\ L
5161 8 3 | R BN R o
‘\'\ DP 105285 \ PORCH } /}***”**\Z ******** 7 I ”**{EAM”_Y | }
N | I | it
ONE STOREY | il LG BED. 1 BED. 2 . ) ; |
BRICK RESIDENCE } | p N } |
\ '\6?\?\ N02 3 \ %A(?\R , ‘ } == . // \\\ - | |
#'P\'\ " TILE ROOF %\l, 77777777 o« \1%3?\?\ 2 } } /// gas fire place i KITeH |
‘ o1 = .
oP 936960 S 1 e ey 40 TR Y
N I _ R NEE |
e site area 202.2sgqgm e e————— |
existing floor area 96 sgm
site and site analysis plan proposed floor area 41 sqm existing ground floor plan
ysisp total floor area 137 sgm or 68 % 99 P
SCALE 1100 landscape area no changes SCALE 1100
amended 28.4.20
1. BUILDER TO CHECK AND CONFIRM ALL NECESSARY DIMENSIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION . DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWING. PROJECT ADDRESS: ) Z L e
2. ALL DIMENSIONS THAT RELATE TO SITE BOUNDARIES SETBACKS AND EASEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION BY A SITE SURVEY. April, 2020 O H lG.H DESlGN. ABN 51 476 054 183
3. ALL WORK TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH BUILDING CODE of AUSTRALIA & TO THE SATISFACTION OF LOCAL COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS. 21 Pine Street DRAWN BY: CHECKED ) architectural design and drafting service
4. ALL TIMBER CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE TG TIMBER FRAMING CODE. 0 mobile : fax -
5. ROOF WATER & SUB SOIL DRAINAGE TO BE DISPOSED OF IN THE APPROVED MANNER OR AS A DIRECTED BY LOCAL COUNCIL. Manly B. V. )
6. ALL ELECTRICAL POWER & LIGHT OUTLETS TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER. e ETTRTS — - 041 3389 036 9981 55 56
7. MAKE GOOD AND REPAIR ALL EXISTING FINISHES DAMAGED BY NEW WORK. REUSE EXISTING MATERIAL WHERE POSSIBLE. : - . - :
8. ALL NEW DOWN PIPES ARE TO BE CONNECTED TO THE EXISTING STORM WATER SYSTEM. 802 19 HD 1-1 97 4.20 ‘ O E-mail: h(?l@hlghd.eSIQH. com. au
9. COPYRIGHT OF ALL PLANS BELONGS TO 'HIGH DESIGN' - Architectural Design Paula and Jim Williscroft T We b h Ig hd eSlg Nn.com.au
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